Pneumatic Warning Indicator
Models 4229B & 4429B
Datasheet 4229_4429 Pneumatic Warning Indicator 0119rev4 Page 1
Typical applications
•	 Quick and reliable visual indication of pneumatic
system status.
Key features and benefits

Pneumatic Warning Indicator - Models 4229B/4429B
Datasheet 4229_4429 Pneumatic Warning Indicator 0119rev4 Page 4
How to Order
Use the table below to select the unique specification of your 4229B/4429B Pneumatic Warning Indicator.
Example 4229B 1 C 2 Code description Comments
Model (A)
Model (A)
4229B Aluminum Gulfproofed
4429B Stainless steel
Thread (B)
Thread (B)
1 NPT
3 BSP (PL) Model (A) = 4229B ONLY
Indicator color (C)
Pressurized Unpressurized
Indicator color (C)
A Yellow
Black
B White
C Green
D Red
E Yellow
RedF White
G Green
Seal material (D)
Seal material (D)
1 Buna N/Nitrile
2 Viton
Special requirements (E)
Special requirements (E)
‘blank’ Standard
-AA Standard May be omitted, UK ONLY
-*** Made-to-order
Pneumatic Warning Indicator - Models 4229B/4429B
Datasheet 4229_4429 Pneumatic Warning Indicator 0119rev4 Page 5
Dimensions
Dimensions - inches (mm)
Specification
Metric units English units
Standard materials
Body, bezel and nut
4229B Black gulfproofed aluminum
4429B 316 stainless steel
Lens and guide Polycarbonate
Indicator Polypropylene
Piston Ryton
Seal ring
Standard Buna N/Nitrile
Optional Viton
Operating pressure 1.4 - 10.3 bar 20 - 150 psi
Operating temperature 1.6 - 65.6°C 35 - 150°F
Net weight 113 g 1⁄4 lbs
Shipping weight 198 g 7⁄16 lbs
Pneumatic Warning Indicator - Models 4229B/4429B
Datasheet 4229_4429 Pneumatic Warning Indicator 0119rev4 Page 6
Service parts
Ref
no. Part no. Qty. AMOT part
description
Valve part number
restrictions
1
9501L001 1 Indicator - Yellow Indicator color (C) = A, E
9501L002 1 Indicator - White Indicator color (C) = B, F
9501L003 1 Indicator - Green Indicator color (C) = C, G
9501L004 1 Indicator - Red Indicator color (C) = D
2
9505 1 Guide - Black Indicator color (C) = A - D
9505L001 1 Guide - Red Indicator color (C) = E - G
3 9506 1 Lens None
9
7898L001 1 Seal ring - Buna N Seal material (D) = 1
7898L002 1 Seal ring - Viton Seal material (D) = 2